Barry H. Frank William Goebel
Partner with law firm of Archer & Greiner, P.C. Chief Financial Officer and Treasurer

Michael J. Hagan Stephen S. Sypherd
Lead Independent Director
Co-founder and Managing Director of Hawk Capital Partners General Counsel and Secretary

Jeffrey K. Harrow James F. Volk
Chairman of Sparks Marketing Group, Inc. Chief Compliance Officer

Philip E. Hughes, Jr. Zachary Klehr
Vice Chairman of Keystone Industries
President of Sovereign Developers, LP Executive Vice President

Pedro A. Ramos
President and Chief Executive Officer of The Philadelphia Foundation

Joseph P. Ujobai
Executive Vice President of SEI Investments Company
Managing Director of SEI Investments (Europe) Limited

Page 19 FSIC

Appendix

Page 20 FSIC

FSIC / CCT Revolving Credit Facility

On August 9, 2018, FSIC closed a $685M revolving credit facility as part of a $3.4B facility
across FSIC 1-3 and CCT 1

Key Takeaways FSIC Pro Forma Capitalization

Maturity Profile Capitalization

1. Reduce FSIC’s weighted average interest rate
from 4.70% to 4.63% – estimated annual
interest cost savings of $1-1.5M

2. Increased revolving leverage capacity by
$200M; 0.24x of excess unfunded capacity

3. Extended revolver maturity from 2021 to 2023

Funding Source Committed
Principal

Outstanding Undrawn Maturity
Wtd. Avg.

Rate

Syndicated
Revolver

685 130 555 2023 L+175

JPMorgan Facility 425 425 - 2020 L+268

Unsecured Note 400 400 - 2019 4.00%

Unsecured Note 405 405 - 2020 4.25%

Unsecured Note 275 275 - 2022 4.75%

Total $2,190 $1,635 $555 4.63%

Debt to Equity 0.77x

$400

$825

$275

$685

$0

$200

$400

$600

$800

$1,000

2019 2020 2021 2022 2023

49%

19%

6%

25%

Pro Forma

Notes Bilaterals Syndicated Revolver Unfunded Capacity

	New Group
	New Group
	 Slide - 1
	 Slide - 2
	 Slide - 3
	 Slide - 4
	 Slide - 5
	 Slide - 6
	 Slide - 7
	 Slide - 8
	 Slide - 9
	 Slide - 10
	 Slide - 11
	 Slide - 12
	 Slide - 13
	 Slide - 14
	 Slide - 15
	 Slide - 16
	 Slide - 17
	 Slide - 18